
LOAD PERFORMANCE PARAMETERS

负 载 性 能 参 数

 以下数据为好盈实验室于室温 25℃、海平面高度，变化油门输入调节测得，仅供参考。
 The above data is measured by HobbyWing laboratory at room temperature 25℃, 

sea level, change the thro�le input adjustment, for reference only.
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720V Load Performance Parameters of Upper Rotor of Coaxial
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720V Load Performance Parameters of Bo�om Rotor of Coaxial
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720V共轴负载性能参数
720V Load Performance Parameters of Coaxial
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780V上轴负载性能参数
780V Load Performance Parameters of Upper Rotor of Coaxial
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780V下轴负载性能参数
780V Load Performance Parameters of Bo�om Rotor of Coaxial
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780V共轴负载性能参数
780V Load Performance Parameters of Coaxial
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Voltage(V) Propeller Throttle(%) Thrust(g) Current(A) Power Input(W) Speed(RPM) Efficiency(g/W) Temperature(℃)
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720V Load Performance Parameters of Upper Rotor of Coaxial
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Voltage(V) Propeller Throttle(%) Thrust(g) Current(A) Power Input(W) Speed(RPM) Efficiency(g/W) Temperature(℃)

720V /

工作电压 螺旋桨 油门 拉力 电流 输入功率 转速 效率

Torque(N·m)

扭矩 温度

Power Output(W)

输出功率

MSC 64x23-P

720V下轴负载性能参数
720V Load Performance Parameters of Bo�om Rotor of Coaxial
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720V共轴负载性能参数
720V Load Performance Parameters of Coaxial
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Efficiency(g/W)

力效

Temperature(℃)
温度
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输出功率
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Voltage(V) Propeller Throttle(%) Thrust(g) Current(A) Power Input(W) Speed(RPM) Efficiency(g/W) Temperature(℃)

780V /

工作电压 螺旋桨 油门 拉力 电流 输入功率 转速 效率

Torque(N·m)

扭矩 温度

Power Output(W)

输出功率

MSC 64x23-P

780V上轴负载性能参数
780V Load Performance Parameters of Upper Rotor of Coaxial
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Voltage(V) Propeller Throttle(%) Thrust(g) Current(A) Power Input(W) Speed(RPM) Efficiency(g/W) Temperature(℃)

780V /

工作电压 螺旋桨 油门 拉力 电流 输入功率 转速 效率

Torque(N·m)

扭矩 温度

Power Output(W)

输出功率

MSC 64x23-P

780V下轴负载性能参数
780V Load Performance Parameters of Bo�om Rotor of Coaxial
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1709  

1788  

1864  

1937  

2007  

2074  

2139  

2201  

2261  

2319  

2374  

2427  

2478  

2526  

2572  

2616  

2696  

2766  

2837  

2910  

6.0  

5.8  

5.5  

5.3  

5.2  

5.0  

4.8  

4.7  

4.5  

4.4  

4.3  

4.2  

4.1  

4.0  

3.9  

3.8  

3.8  

3.7  

3.6  

3.5  

3.3  

3.2  

22.94 

25.54 

28.18 

30.88 

33.59 

36.33 

39.06 

41.80 

44.52 

47.22 

49.90 

52.56 

55.17 

57.75 

60.27 

62.74 

65.14 

67.46 

71.84 

75.75 

79.81 

84.13 

3708.8

4353.8

5042.9

5781.5

6556.2

7368.7

8208.7

9077.8

9971.5

10882.9

11814.0

12763.0

13714.5

14676.4

15638.6

16594.9

17543.5

18479.1

20280.7

21939.7

23709.0

25635.4



780V共轴负载性能参数
780V Load Performance Parameters of Coaxial

Voltage(V) Propeller

780V /

工作电压 螺旋桨

Throttle(%)

油门

Thrust(g)

拉力

Current(A)

电流

Power Input(W)

输入功率

Efficiency(%)

效率

Efficiency(g/W)

力效

Temperature(℃)
温度

Power Output(W)

输出功率
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